M MIDTown Curriculum Night
“HIGH SCHOOL September 10, 2024

Bell Schedule
Time
6:05-6:20 PM
6:25-6:40 PM
6:45-7:00 PM

7:05-7:20 PM

7:25-7:40 PM

Schoology
Support

Available in
the Media
Center all

evening!

7:45-8:00 PM Room Changes:

°
8:05-8:20PM

8:25-8:40PM ¢

All PE/Health teachers
in Gym

JROTC teachers in
Multipurpose Room

Stay Informed!

; % Sign up to access
sk Schoology!

Campus
Parent Portal!

View the Midtown
HS Student
Handbook!




