

Curriculum Night September 10, 2024

Bell Schedule	
Time	Class
6:05-6:20 PM	1A
6:25-6:40 PM	2A
6:45-7:00 PM	3A
7:05-7:20 PM	4A
7:25-7:40 PM	1B
7:45-8:00 PM	2B
8:05-8:20PM	3B
8:25-8:40PM	4B



- In Gym
 JROTC teachers in
 - Multipurpose Room

Stay Informed!



Sign up for Infinite Campus Parent Portal!



Sign up to access Schoology!



View the new & improved APS menus!



View the Midtown HS Student Handbook!